N/A
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A DDPAK
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.8V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.075V @ 800mA
Supplier Device Package: DDPAK/TO-263-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-263-6, D²Pak (5 Leads + Tab), TO-263BA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 800mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP3881ES-1.8 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP3881ES-1.5
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3881ES-1.2/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3881ESX-1.5
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3881ESX-1.2
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3881ES-1.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3881EMRX-1.8
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A 8SOPWRPAD
N/A
RFQ
LP3881ESX-1.8
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3881ESX-1.2/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3881ES-1.2
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3881ES-1.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
SIT8208AC-31-28S-
6.000000T
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 20PPM, 2.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-22-28S-
75.000000X
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.8V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AI-32-33S-4.000000X
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 25PPM, 3.3V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
JANTX1N2811B
DIODE ZENER 13V 50W TO204AD
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
IRF7902TRPBF
MOSFET 2N-CH 30V 6.4A/9.7A 8SOIC
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
ATS-17G-174-C2-R0
HEATSINK 30X30X35MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-07C-23-C3-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X15MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-12B-24-C2-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X20MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SRU3028A-100Y
FIXED IND 10UH 720MA 200 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PE-0603CD130KTT
FIXED IND 13NH 700MA 110 MOHM
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ